Kari Richards Director

Jordan Barker Dean of Students





2023-2024 Business Partner Involvement Contract

Business/Family Name		
Contact		
Mailing Address		
Email Address	 	
Phone		
Website address		

Providence Academy will provide high-quality education which integrates a biblical worldview into academic, physical, social, and emotional learning. We will disciple the nation one generation fo Christian leaders at a time. This letter is an invitation for your business/organization/family to become an Eagle Business Partner and share in our excitement and success.We are asking you to partner with us to provide items for our students and staff that are outside of our budget.

- □ Yes, I would like to be a Platinum Partner: \$2500.00
- □ Yes, I would like to be a Diamond Partner: \$1000.00
- □ Yes, I would like to be a Gold Partner: \$500.00
- □ Yes, I would like to be a Silver Partner: \$200.00

For your Eagle Business Partnership, you will receive:

Advertisement of your business/family on the school marquee. Listing in our school newsletter. Listing on our school website. Recognition at an end of the year breakfast.

Please make checks payable to **Providence Academy** and return check and form to:

Providence Academy 4025 N Scenic Hwy Lake Wales, FL 33898

Yours in Christian Education,

Dr. Kari Richards Director **Providence Academy**